2468 Technology Center Dr
Jackson, TN 38301 US
+1 7314240691

TENNESSEE COLLEGE
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Estimate

ADDRESS

HEALTH INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT - JACKSON

ESTIMATE # 1023
DATE 05/03/2022

SKU/ISBN
TUITION AND
FEES

1013

1014

1015

1022

HIM - Jax 1st
Term
Books/Supplies
9781337211161
9781305964907
9781337123099
9780357536766
1020-1

1008-2

1019

TUITION AND
FEES

1013

1014

1015

HIM - Jax 2nd
Term
Books/Supplies
9780763885959
9780357018200

DESCRIPTION

FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee

TCAT Tech Fee

Student Activity Fee

CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test
HIM - Jax 1st Term Books/Supplies

lllustrated Microsoft Office 365 & Office 2016 Intro Loose Leaf + MindTap 1
term (6 M0)9781337211161

MindTap Medical Assisting 2 Terms (12 months) Printed Access Card Comp
Med Assisting 9781305964907

Medical Terminology for Health Professions 8th + MindTap 2 Terms (12
Mo.) - 9781337123099

Understanding Health Insurance A Guide to Billing and Reimbursement 16E
+ MindTap Med Ins & Coding

Headphones - 1023
3 IN BINDER (702874)
Flash Drive USB 8 GB - 1019
SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES

TCAT Maintenance Fee
TCAT Tech Fee
Student Activity Fee
HIM - Jax 2nd Term Books/Supplies

Exploring EHR 2E Txt + Ebk/Navigator + 12 Mo. Physical - 2nd Edition

Essentials of Health Information Management Principles and Practices 4E +

QTY

ESTIMATED
COST

1,381.00

1,253.00
73.00
10.00
45.00

662.09

156.25

112.50

154.69

200.63

23.61
7.43
6.98

1,336.00

1,253.00
73.00
10.00

357.98

172.81
174.37

AMOUNT

1,381.00

662.09

1,336.00

357.98



SKU/ISBN  DESCRIPTION QTyY ESTIMQ;E?_ AMOUNT

Mindtap 12 Months Printed Access Card

1008-1 2 IN D/RING BINDER (082670) 1 10.80
TUITION AND  THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES 1 1,336.00 1,336.00
FEES
1013 TCAT Maintenance Fee 1 1,253.00
1014 TCAT Tech Fee 1 73.00
1015 Student Activity Fee 1 10.00
HIM -Jax 3rd  HIM - Jax 3rd Term Books/Supplies 1 360.91 360.91
Term
Books/Supplies
9780323762779 The Next Step 2021/2022 Edition 1 99.36
9780323715010 Step-By-Step Medical Coding 2022 Textbook and Workbook Bundle 1 136.86
9781284141429 Communication Skills for the Health Care Professional 3rd Edition 1 84.69
1000 Cap, Tassel, and Gown with Invitations 1 40.00
ATTN: STUDENTS, CASE MANAGERS, COUNSELORS SUBTOTAL 5,433.98
ITEMS REQUIRED FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE TAX 25.51
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ISBN #'S LISTED ARE TOTAL $5 459 49
EFFECTIVE FOR PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES 4 -

UPCOMING TERM. TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD
TUITION AND FEES AND BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.

Accepted By Accepted Date



