

2468 Technology Center Dr Jackson, TN 38301 US +1 7314240691

Estimate

ADDRESS

HEALTH INFORMATION MANAGEMENT - JACKSON

ESTIMATE # 1023 DATE 05/03/2022

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT	
TUITION AND FEES	FIRST TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,381.00	1,381.00	
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,253.00		
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00		
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00		
1022	CRC Charge - ACT Center - Full Career Readiness Test	1	45.00		
HIM - Jax 1st Term Books/Supplies	HIM - Jax 1st Term Books/Supplies	1	662.09	662.09	
9781337211161	Illustrated Microsoft Office 365 & Office 2016 Intro Loose Leaf + MindTap 1 term (6 Mo)9781337211161	1	156.25		
9781305964907	MindTap Medical Assisting 2 Terms (12 months) Printed Access Card Comp Med Assisting 9781305964907	1	112.50		
9781337123099	Medical Terminology for Health Professions 8th + MindTap 2 Terms (12 Mo.) - 9781337123099	1	154.69		
9780357536766	Understanding Health Insurance A Guide to Billing and Reimbursement 16E + MindTap Med Ins & Coding	1	200.63		
1020-1	Headphones - 1023	1	23.61		
1008-2	3 IN BINDER (702874)	1	7.43		
1019	Flash Drive USB 8 GB - 1019	1	6.98		
TUITION AND FEES	SECOND TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES	1	1,336.00	1,336.00	
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee	1	1,253.00		
1014	TCAT Tech Fee	1	73.00		
1015	Student Activity Fee	1	10.00		
HIM - Jax 2nd Term Books/Supplies	HIM - Jax 2nd Term Books/Supplies	1	357.98	357.98	
9780763885959	Exploring EHR 2E Txt + Ebk/Navigator + 12 Mo. Physical - 2nd Edition	1	172.81		
9780357018200	Essentials of Health Information Management Principles and Practices 4E +	1	174.37		

SKU/ISBN	DESCRIPTION		QTY	ESTIMATED COST	AMOUNT
	Mindtap 12 Months Printed Access Card				
1008-1	2 IN D/RING BINDER (082670)		1	10.80	
TUITION AND FEES	THIRD TRIMESTER TUITION AND FEES		1	1,336.00	1,336.00
1013	TCAT Maintenance Fee		1	1,253.00	
1014	TCAT Tech Fee		1	73.00	
1015	Student Activity Fee		1	10.00	
HIM - Jax 3rd Term Books/Supplies	HIM - Jax 3rd Term Books/Supplies		1	360.91	360.91
9780323762779	The Next Step 2021/2022 Edition		1	99.36	
9780323715010	Step-By-Step Medical Coding 2022 Textbook and Workbook Bundle		1	136.86	
9781284141429	Communication Skills for the Health Care Professional 3rd Edition		1	84.69	
1000	Cap, Tassel, and Gown with Invitations		1	40.00	
ITEMS REQUIRED SUBJECT TO CHA EFFECTIVE FOR	S, CASE MANAGERS, COUNSELORS D FOR PROGRAM AND/OR PRICES ARE ANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. ISBN #'S LISTED ARE PREVIOUS TERM UNLESS DATE INDICATES M. TO DETERMINE COST PER TERM, ADD	SUBTOTAL TAX TOTAL		\$5,4	5,433.98 25.51 .59.49

Accepted By Accepted Date

TUITION AND FEES AND BOOKS/SUPPLIES FOR THAT TERM.